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総合結果

1 68 M-FA 1 りゅうじ ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞﾜﾝ★GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 2'16.720 123.072
2 93 M-FD 1 山本ｼｬﾊﾞ亮 ｼｬﾊﾞいｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'17.054 0.334 0.334 122.772
3 80 M-FC 1 KAZU ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ ZC6 2'17.073 0.353 0.019 122.755
4 77 M-FB 1 ActiveRⅡ Active-Rｽｰﾊﾟｰｻﾆｰ HB310 2'17.331 0.611 0.258 122.524
5 76 M-FB 2 ﾜｺｰｽﾞ太郎 和光ｹﾐｶﾙ北九州営業所S14 S14 2'18.855 2.135 1.524 121.180
6 86 M-FC 2 Naoki 352R@AP1 AP1 2'18.874 2.154 0.019 121.163
7 67 M-FA 2 松尾 直幸 Y'zBAHN GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 2'18.876 2.156 0.002 121.161
8 72 M-FB 3 KING ﾇｰ ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ER34 ER34 2'18.942 2.222 0.066 121.104
9 74 M-FB 4 綿辺 洋輔 まだ頑張る180SX? RPS13 2'19.903 3.183 0.961 120.272
10 100 B-FB 1 S CIVIC FK8 2'20.589 3.869 0.686 119.685
11 94 M-FD 2 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'20.833 4.113 0.244 119.478
12 91 M-FD 3 平嶋 勝久 ﾋﾗﾘﾝ DC5 2'21.476 4.756 0.643 118.935
13 105 M-FD 4 山本 ﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗｰ P10 2'21.805 5.085 0.329 118.659
14 79 M-FC 3 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'22.002 5.282 0.197 118.494
15 92 M-FD 5 ｲﾉｳｴ EMZｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'22.094 5.374 0.092 118.417
16 85 M-FC 4 はちろく 86 ZN6 2'23.386 6.666 1.292 117.350
17 101 M-FA 3 ｺｰﾀﾛｰ 相間自動車神のGTO Z15A 2'23.503 6.783 0.117 117.255
18 75 M-FB 5 ﾌﾙｽﾛｯﾀｰ7 ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 青ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 2'23.791 7.071 0.288 117.020
19 73 M-FB 6 あっくん ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 180 RPS13 2'24.130 7.410 0.339 116.745
20 55 B-FA 1 ﾚﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ GTR R35 2'24.317 7.597 0.187 116.593
21 104 M-FC 5 池田 潤 2号機ｲｹﾃｯﾂｱ SXE10 2'24.569 7.849 0.252 116.390
22 88 M-FC 6 ACTIVE-R ACTIVE-R KP47 KP47 2'24.858 8.138 0.289 116.158
23 87 M-FC 7 ACTIVEｰRⅠ ACTIVE-R Ⅰ KP47 KP47 2'24.883 8.163 0.025 116.138
24 54 B-FA 2 WINﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ AMG AMG 2'25.503 8.783 0.620 115.643
25 81 M-FC 8 市川 敦之 Y'zBAHN SXE10 SXE10 2'27.815 11.095 2.312 113.834
26 78 M-FC 9 MACﾅｶﾞｵ ﾎﾞﾗちゃん NF2EK 2'27.865 11.145 0.050 113.796
27 53 B-FA 3 ｴﾎﾞﾅﾍﾞ 壊れかけのﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'28.136 11.416 0.271 113.588
28 59 B-FC 1 じゅん じゅん@RX-8 SE3P 2'28.334 11.614 0.198 113.436
29 69 M-FA 4 下藤 逸作 MSR-WRX S4 VAG 2'28.758 12.038 0.424 113.113
30 83 M-FC 10 zono 2年ぶりのﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6CE 2'29.464 12.744 0.706 112.578
31 60 B-FC 2 とんこつｸﾗﾌﾞ Z33 Z33 2'30.372 13.652 0.908 111.898
32 89 M-FC 11 小林 陽一 白黒 5ﾊﾞﾙﾌﾞ ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 2'30.552 13.832 0.180 111.765
33 58 B-FC 3 堀田造船 まだ新車ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'32.838 16.118 2.286 110.093
34 82 M-FC 12 STO STOﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'32.878 16.158 0.040 110.064
35 84 M-FC 13 鶴田 豊 BS TRD･TE37 TE37 2'33.322 16.602 0.444 109.746
36 62 B-FD 1 NHB I.M.Sｽｲﾌﾄver1 ZC32S 2'33.657 16.937 0.335 109.506
37 65 B-FE 1 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'34.498 17.778 0.841 108.910
38 57 B-FC 4 溝部宗一郎 pairon 6 gou NB6 2'35.444 18.724 0.946 108.247
39 71 M-FB 7 mini-s mini-s R56 2'35.776 19.056 0.332 108.017
40 95 M-FD 6 山本 聖二 Y'zBAHN X4 M312S 2'39.508 22.788 3.732 105.489
41 61 B-FC 5 あめ 86 ZN6 2'41.427 24.707 1.919 104.235
42 63 B-FD 2 BIGRIVER VITZ NCP91 2'41.513 24.793 0.086 104.180
43 96 M-FD 7 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5 2'42.172 25.452 0.659 103.757
44 90 M-FC 14 ﾍﾞﾘｰつかもん ｶﾞﾚｽﾊﾟ★ｲﾁｺﾞﾔRX-8 SE3P 2'42.814 26.094 0.642 103.347
45 66 B-FE 2 尾西 義明 ﾚｯﾄﾞ7 FC3S 2'43.009 26.289 0.195 103.224
46 56 B-FB 2 藤江 恭介 Y'zBAHN GTI AVCHH 2'43.834 27.114 0.825 102.704
47 70 M-FA 5 福森 猛 (株)福森組★ﾍﾞﾝﾄﾚｰ BCBWR 2'49.600 32.880 5.766 99.212
48 64 B-FD 3 九大農学部増田 KTC副部長のｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZC32S 2'56.679 39.959 7.079 95.237
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